

2021-2022 Schleswig Community School Calendar 2-8-2021

August								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
2	3	4	5	6				
9	10	11	12	13				
16	17	18	19	20				
23	24	25	26	27	32.50	32.50	5	
30	31				13.00	45.50	7	

September								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
		1	2	3	19.50	65.00	10	
6	7	8	9	10	26.00	91.00	14	
13	14	15	16	17	32.50	123.50	19	
20	21	22	23	24	26.00	149.50	23	
27	28	29	30		26.00	175.50	27	

October								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
				1	6.50	182.00	28	
4	5	6	7	8	32.50	214.50	33	
11	12	13	14	15	32.50	247.00	38	
18	19	20	21	22	26.00	273.00	42	
25	26	27	28	29	34.00	307.00	47	

November								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
1	2	3	4	5	32.50	339.50	52	
8	9	10	11	12	32.50	372.00	57	
15	16	17	18	19	26.00	398.00	61	
22	23	24	25	26	13.00	411.00	63	
29	30				13.00	424.00	65	

December								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
		1	2	3	19.50	443.50	68	
6	7	8	9	10	32.50	476.00	73	
13	14	15	16	17	32.50	508.50	78	
20	21	22	23	24	17.50	526.00	81	
27	28	29	30	31				

January								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
3	4	5	6	7	26.00	552.00	85	
10	11	12	13	14	32.50	584.50	90	
17	18	19	20	21	26.00	610.50	94	
24	25	26	27	28	32.50	643.00	99	
31					6.50	649.50	100	

February								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
	1	2	3	4	26.00	675.50	104	
7	8	9	10	11	32.50	708.00	109	
14	15	16	17	18	26.00	734.00	113	
21	22	23	24	25	26.00	760.00	117	
28					6.50	766.50	118	

March								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
	1	2	3	4	26.00	792.50	122	
7	8	9	10	11	32.50	825.00	127	
14	15	16	17	18	32.50	857.50	132	
21	22	23	24	25	27.50	885.00	136	
28	29	30	31		26.00	911.00	140	

April								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
				1	6.50	917.50	141	
4	5	6	7	8	32.50	950.00	146	
11	12	13	14	15	13.00	963.00	148	
18	19	20	21	22	26.00	989.00	152	
25	26	27	28	29	32.50	1021.50	157	

May								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
2	3	4	5	6	32.50	1054.00	162	
9	10	11	12	13	32.50	1086.50	167	
16	17	18	19	20	32.50	1119.00	172	
23	24	25	26	27	11.00	1130.00	174	
30	31							

June								
M	T	W	TH	F	WEEKLY COUNT	TOTAL COUNT	DAY COUNT	
		1	2	3				
6	7	8	9	10				
13	14	15	16	17				
20	21	22	23	24				
27	28	29	30					

Calendar Legend								
Start								
Vacation								
Quarter								
End								
Inservice No School								
PD 2 hr. Early Out								

Aug 17-18	Teacher Inservice
Aug 19	Teacher Inservice
Aug 20	No School
Aug 23	First Day of School for Students

Sept 6	No School Labor Day
Sept 20	No School Teacher Inservice

Oct 18	No School Teacher Inservice
Oct 20	End of 1st Quarter
Oct 21	Start of 2nd Quarter
Oct 21 & 26	Parent/Teacher Conferences
Oct 29	No School Conference Trade Day

Nov 15	No School Teacher Inservice
Nov 24-26	No School Thanksgiving

Dec 22	End of Second Quarter and 1st Semester
Dec 22	Two Hour Early Out Holiday Break
Dec 23-Jan 2	No School Holiday Vacation

Jan 3	No School Teacher Inservice
Jan 4	Start of Second Semester and Third Quarter
Jan 17	No School Teacher Inservice

Feb 18	No School
Feb 21	No School

March 15	End of 3rd Quarter
March 16	Start of 4th Quarter
March 21	No School Teacher Inservice
March 17 & 22	Parent Teacher Conferences
March 25	No School Conference Trade Day

April 13-15	No School Spring Break
April 18	No School Teacher Inservice

May 24	Last Day of School End 2 Hour Early Out
May 25	No School Teacher Inservice
May 25	End of 4th Quarter and 2nd Semester
May 25	Snow Make Up Hours begin accordingly pending total hours in the year.
May 30	No School Memorial Day

School Building Times:
 Schleswig Elementary 8:00AM-3:00PM
 Schleswig Middle School 8:00AM-3:00PM

Summary of Calendar		
	Hours in Classroom	Hours Required
Total Student Hours:	1130.0	1080
Total Faculty Hours Contracted:	1480	1480

It is the policy of the Schleswig Community School District not to discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, religion, creed, age (for employment), marital status (for programs), sexual orientation, gender identity and socioeconomic status (for programs) in its educational programs and its employment practices. There is a grievance procedure for processing complaints of discrimination. If you have questions or a grievance related to this policy please contact: Julia Mogensen, Equity Coordinator, Schleswig Community School, PO Box 250, Schleswig, IA 51461 712-676-3313 juliamogensen@schleswig.k12.ia.us